
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon sky 716 70 70 70 70 58 50 56 54 30 34 54 58 42

2 Devon red 552 60 60 50 30 33 42 51 34 30 50 40 46 26

3 Somerset orange 538 40 40 60 60 39 48 38 16 50 45 38 12 52

4 Dorset yellow 536 50 50 30 50 30 38 39 46 32 55 36 32 48

5 Gloucestershire purple 338 30 0 40 40 50 28 0 0 24 0 38 46 42

6 Cornwall green 318 20 30 20 20 18 22 14 48 54 14 22 26 10



Team Results Avon (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon sky 716 70 70 70 70 58 50 56 54 30 34 54 58 42

2 Devon red 552 60 60 50 30 33 42 51 34 30 50 40 46 26

3 Somerset orange 538 40 40 60 60 39 48 38 16 50 45 38 12 52

4 Dorset yellow 536 50 50 30 50 30 38 39 46 32 55 36 32 48

5 Gloucestershire purple 338 30 0 40 40 50 28 0 0 24 0 38 46 42

6 Cornwall green 318 20 30 20 20 18 22 14 48 54 14 22 26 10

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Callum White 2LR 21.6 21.0 21.0 1 30
1 Callum White VJ 51 52 49 54 54 4 24
2 Samyam Ismail 2LR 21.5 21.1 21.1 2 28
2 Samyam Ismail HJ 1.40 1.40 2 28
3 Tomas Goodman 4LR 44.8 44.9 44.9 3 26
3 Tomas Goodman STJ 6.88 6.74 7.02 6.90 7.02 1 30
4 Cameron Thaws S 0.00 0.00 8.19 0.00 8.19 9 14
5 Aidan Paul SB 67 67 7 18
6 Oliver Mehew VJ 41 40 40 45 45 7 18
7 Tom Wilkins 4LR 45.4 45.6 45.6 4 24
7 Tom Wilkins SLJ 2.24 2.22 2.29 2.30 2.30 2 28
8 Sam Noakes STJ 6.88 6.89 6.94 6.98 6.98 2 28
9 Sam Hippisley SLJ 2.24 2.24 2.26 2.26 2.26 3 26

10 Keenan Beacham 6LR 1:15.1 1:15.1 1 30
10 Keenan Beacham S 8.44 8.28 9.14 0.00 9.14 8 16
11 Kyle Cording 6LR 1:18.4 1:18.4 3 26
11 Kyle Cording SB 66 66 8 16
12 Ryan Fowler HJ 1.35 1.35 3 26



Team Results Cornwall (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon sky 716 70 70 70 70 58 50 56 54 30 34 54 58 42

2 Devon red 552 60 60 50 30 33 42 51 34 30 50 40 46 26

3 Somerset orange 538 40 40 60 60 39 48 38 16 50 45 38 12 52

4 Dorset yellow 536 50 50 30 50 30 38 39 46 32 55 36 32 48

5 Gloucestershire purple 338 30 0 40 40 50 28 0 0 24 0 38 46 42

6 Cornwall green 318 20 30 20 20 18 22 14 48 54 14 22 26 10

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Joel Barnicoat STJ 5.45 5.40 5.35 0.00 5.45 8 16
14 Brandon Huddy VJ 35 28 33 37 37 11 10
15 Lewis Pascoe 2LR 24.0 0.0 24.0 11 10
15 Lewis Pascoe SB 62 62 9 14
16 Jack Trewella 4LR 50.0 0.0 50.0 9 14
16 Jack Trewella S 9.94 9.27 10.27 0.00 10.27 3 26
17 Thomas Baylis 4LR 54.3 0.0 54.3 12 8
17 Thomas Baylis 6LR 1:30.2 1:30.2
17 Thomas Baylis SLJ 1.78 1.56 1.60 1.62 1.78 10 12
18 Nathan Fosten STJ 4.92 4.88 5.00 4.88 5.00 11 10
19 Aiden Patton 2LR 26.0 0.0 26.0 12 8
19 Aiden Patton SLJ 1.72 1.73 1.64 1.64 1.73 11 10
20 Finley Caudres 6LR 1:28.9 1:28.9 9 14
20 Finley Caudres HJ 1.25 1.25 7 18
21 Patrick Swann S 10.77 0.00 9.78 0.00 10.77 2 28
22 Sam Robins HJ 1.53 1.53 1 30



Team Results Devon (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon sky 716 70 70 70 70 58 50 56 54 30 34 54 58 42

2 Devon red 552 60 60 50 30 33 42 51 34 30 50 40 46 26

3 Somerset orange 538 40 40 60 60 39 48 38 16 50 45 38 12 52

4 Dorset yellow 536 50 50 30 50 30 38 39 46 32 55 36 32 48

5 Gloucestershire purple 338 30 0 40 40 50 28 0 0 24 0 38 46 42

6 Cornwall green 318 20 30 20 20 18 22 14 48 54 14 22 26 10

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Patrick Channing 4LR 44.3 44.1 44.1 1 30
25 Patrick Channing SLJ 2.06 2.04 2.06 2.04 2.06 7 18
26 Dominic Allen 2LR 23.0 0.0 23.0 9= 13
26 Dominic Allen S 8.98 9.21 9.48 0.00 9.48 7 18
27 William Webber STJ 6.03 6.10 6.26 6.10 6.26 5 22
28 Max Whitecross 6LR 1:18.3 1:18.3 2 28
28 Max Whitecross SLJ 2.12 2.08 2.16 2.20 2.20 5 22
29 Louis Parry-Jones SB 76 76 2 28
30 Sam Dove STJ 0.00 6.28 0.00 6.40 6.40 4 24
31 Jacob Collinson S 0.00 6.51 5.70 0.00 6.51 10 12
32 Ben Williams HJ 1.25 1.25 6 20
33 Jack Digby 4LR 51.3 0.0 51.3 10 12
33 Jack Digby HJ 1.15 1.15 9 14
34 Finn Thomas VJ 44 43 43 43 44 9 14
35 Nathan Daniel Brown 6LR 1:20.9 1:20.9 4= 23
35 Nathan Daniel Brown VJ 40 40 39 40 40 10 12
36 Elliot Platt 2LR 22.7 23.1 23.1 6 20
36 Elliot Platt SB 70 70 5 22



Team Results Dorset (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon sky 716 70 70 70 70 58 50 56 54 30 34 54 58 42

2 Devon red 552 60 60 50 30 33 42 51 34 30 50 40 46 26

3 Somerset orange 538 40 40 60 60 39 48 38 16 50 45 38 12 52

4 Dorset yellow 536 50 50 30 50 30 38 39 46 32 55 36 32 48

5 Gloucestershire purple 338 30 0 40 40 50 28 0 0 24 0 38 46 42

6 Cornwall green 318 20 30 20 20 18 22 14 48 54 14 22 26 10

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Harry Jackson 2LR 22.9 0.0 22.9 7= 17
37 Harry Jackson S 9.64 9.59 8.52 0.00 9.64 5 22
38 David Bratchford 4LR 46.7 47.0 47.0 5 22
38 David Bratchford VJ 54 51 56 52 56 2 28
39 Ryan Williams VJ 46 50 48 43 50 6 20
40 George Howes HJ 1.30 1.30 5 22
41 Alex Bourne 6LR 1:24.7 1:24.7 8 16
41 Alex Bourne STJ 5.16 5.24 5.38 5.36 5.38 9 14
42 Conner Wright SB 78 78 1 30
43 Liam Winton SLJ 2.02 2.00 2.01 2.04 2.04 8 16
44 Lewis Sheppard 4LR 49.9 0.0 49.9 8 16
44 Lewis Sheppard SLJ 2.12 2.12 2.06 2.11 2.12 6 20
45 Noah Criswick 2LR 23.0 0.0 23.0 9= 13
45 Noah Criswick SB 73 73 3= 25
46 Marcel Kraftner HJ 1.35 1.35 4 24
47 Charlie Hickling 6LR 1:20.9 1:20.9 4= 23
47 Charlie Hickling S 6.43 6.35 0.00 0.00 6.43 11 10
48 Sam Shepherd STJ 5.78 0.00 5.06 5.96 5.96 7 18



Team Results Gloucestershire (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon sky 716 70 70 70 70 58 50 56 54 30 34 54 58 42

2 Devon red 552 60 60 50 30 33 42 51 34 30 50 40 46 26

3 Somerset orange 538 40 40 60 60 39 48 38 16 50 45 38 12 52

4 Dorset yellow 536 50 50 30 50 30 38 39 46 32 55 36 32 48

5 Gloucestershire purple 338 30 0 40 40 50 28 0 0 24 0 38 46 42

6 Cornwall green 318 20 30 20 20 18 22 14 48 54 14 22 26 10

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Huw Gilchrist 2LR 22.5 22.2 22.2 4 24
49 Huw Gilchrist SLJ 2.13 2.22 2.22 2.36 2.36 1 30
50 Simon Fraser SLJ 1.50 1.70 1.54 1.70 1.70 12 8
51 Scott Jones 4LR 52.7 0.0 52.7 11 10
51 Scott Jones S 9.69 10.03 0.00 0.00 10.03 4 24
52 Tom Bridgeman VJ 53 53 53 56 56 3 26
53 Chris Bell-Hartley 2LR 22.0 22.1 22.1 3 26
53 Chris Bell-Hartley STJ 6.36 6.30 0.00 6.40 6.40 3 26
54 Jack Roberts 4LR 49.6 0.0 49.6 7 18
54 Jack Roberts STJ 0.00 6.04 0.00 5.92 6.04 6 20
55 Matthew Owusu VJ 41 43 44 44 44 8 16



Team Results Somerset (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon sky 716 70 70 70 70 58 50 56 54 30 34 54 58 42

2 Devon red 552 60 60 50 30 33 42 51 34 30 50 40 46 26

3 Somerset orange 538 40 40 60 60 39 48 38 16 50 45 38 12 52

4 Dorset yellow 536 50 50 30 50 30 38 39 46 32 55 36 32 48

5 Gloucestershire purple 338 30 0 40 40 50 28 0 0 24 0 38 46 42

6 Cornwall green 318 20 30 20 20 18 22 14 48 54 14 22 26 10

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
61 Ashley Harper 2LR 22.7 22.3 22.3 5 22
61 Ashley Harper HJ 1.20 1.20 8 16
62 Elliot Scott 4LR 44.6 44.6 44.6 2 28
62 Elliot Scott SLJ 2.12 2.08 2.06 2.22 2.22 4 24
63 James Slipper 2LR 22.9 0.0 22.9 7= 17
63 James Slipper S 9.58 9.48 8.38 0.00 9.58 6 20
64 Sam Chinn 6LR 1:21.2 1:21.2 6 20
64 Sam Chinn SB 73 73 3= 25
65 Matther Trickey S 11.55 12.04 11.34 0.00 12.04 1 30
66 Josh Reeves VJ 52 53 53 52 53 5 22
67 Adam Pullen STJ 5.14 0.00 5.20 5.20 5.20 10 12
68 Jake Read 4LR 48.0 47.1 47.1 6 20
68 Jake Read SLJ 1.78 1.85 1.80 1.72 1.85 9 14
69 Tom Booth VJ 55 55 53 56 56 1 30
70 Shaun Bateman 6LR 1:24.0 1:24.0 7 18
70 Shaun Bateman SB 68 68 6 20



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Avon sky 1:13.5 0.0 1:13.5 70.0
2 03 Devon red 1:15.8 0.0 1:15.8 60.0
3 04 Dorset yellow 1:17.5 0.0 1:17.5 50.0
4 06 Somerset orange 1:19.1 0.0 1:19.1 40.0
5 05 Gloucestershire purple 1:19.3 0.0 1:19.3 30.0
6 02 Cornwall green 1:23.3 0.0 1:23.3 20.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Avon sky 58
2 Gloucestershire purple 50
3 Somerset orange 39
4 Devon red 33
5 Dorset yellow 30
6 Cornwall green 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Avon sky 1 Callum White 21.0 30
2 Avon sky 2 Samyam Ismail 21.1 28
3 Gloucestershire purple 53 Chris Bell-Hartley 22.1 26
4 Gloucestershire purple 49 Huw Gilchrist 22.2 24
5 Somerset orange 61 Ashley Harper 22.3 22
6 Devon red 36 Elliot Platt 23.1 20

7= Dorset yellow 37 Harry Jackson 22.9 17
7= Somerset orange 63 James Slipper 22.9 17
9= Devon red 26 Dominic Allen 23.0 13
9= Dorset yellow 45 Noah Criswick 23.0 13
11 Cornwall green 15 Lewis Pascoe 24.0 10
12 Cornwall green 19 Aiden Patton 26.0 8



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Avon sky 50
2 Somerset orange 48
3 Devon red 42
4 Dorset yellow 38
5 Gloucestershire purple 28
6 Cornwall green 22

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Devon red 25 Patrick Channing 44.1 30
2 Somerset orange 62 Elliot Scott 44.6 28
3 Avon sky 3 Tomas Goodman 44.9 26
4 Avon sky 7 Tom Wilkins 45.6 24
5 Dorset yellow 38 David Bratchford 47.0 22
6 Somerset orange 68 Jake Read 47.1 20
7 Gloucestershire purple 54 Jack Roberts 49.6 18
8 Dorset yellow 44 Lewis Sheppard 49.9 16
9 Cornwall green 16 Jack Trewella 50.0 14

10 Devon red 33 Jack Digby 51.3 12
11 Gloucestershire purple 51 Scott Jones 52.7 10
12 Cornwall green 17 Thomas Baylis 54.3 8



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

Gloucestershire purple 0
1 Avon sky 56
2 Devon red 51
3 Dorset yellow 39
4 Somerset orange 38
5 Cornwall green 14

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Avon sky 10 Keenan Beacham 1:15.1 30
2 Devon red 28 Max Whitecross 1:18.3 28
3 Avon sky 11 Kyle Cording 1:18.4 26

4= Devon red 35 Nathan Daniel Brown 1:20.9 23
4= Dorset yellow 47 Charlie Hickling 1:20.9 23
6 Somerset orange 64 Sam Chinn 1:21.2 20
7 Somerset orange 70 Shaun Bateman 1:24.0 18
8 Dorset yellow 41 Alex Bourne 1:24.7 16
9 Cornwall green 20 Finley Caudres 1:28.9 14

Cornwall green 17 Thomas Baylis 1:30.2 0



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Avon sky 1:31.5 0.0 1:31.5 70.0
2 03 Devon red 1:34.9 0.0 1:34.9 60.0
3 04 Dorset yellow 1:38.4 0.0 1:38.4 50.0
4 06 Somerset orange 1:39.2 0.0 1:39.2 40.0
5 02 Cornwall green 1:45.2 0.0 1:45.2 30.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Avon sky 43.8 0.0 43.8 70.0
2 06 Somerset orange 46.9 0.0 46.9 60.0
3 03 Devon red 47.4 0.0 47.4 50.0
4 05 Gloucestershire purple 47.6 0.0 47.6 40.0
5 04 Dorset yellow 47.6 0.0 47.6 30.0
6 02 Cornwall green 50.9 0.0 50.9 20.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Avon sky 1:26.8 0.0 1:26.8 70.0
2 06 Somerset orange 1:28.4 0.0 1:28.4 60.0
3 04 Dorset yellow 1:32.7 0.0 1:32.7 50.0
4 05 Gloucestershire purple 1:32.7 0.0 1:32.7 40.0
5 03 Devon red 1:33.5 0.0 1:33.5 30.0
6 02 Cornwall green 1:38.0 0.0 1:38.0 20.0



Results Sheet High Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

Gloucestershire purple 0
1 Avon sky 54
2 Cornwall green 48
3 Dorset yellow 46
4 Devon red 34
5 Somerset orange 16

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Cornwall green 22 Sam Robins 1.53 30
2 Avon sky 2 Samyam Ismail 1.40 28
3 Avon sky 12 Ryan Fowler 1.35 26
4 Dorset yellow 46 Marcel Kraftner 1.35 24
5 Dorset yellow 40 George Howes 1.30 22
6 Devon red 32 Ben Williams 1.25 20
7 Cornwall green 20 Finley Caudres 1.25 18
8 Somerset orange 61 Ashley Harper 1.20 16
9 Devon red 33 Jack Digby 1.15 14



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Cornwall green 54
2 Somerset orange 50
3 Dorset yellow 32
4= Avon sky 30
4= Devon red 30
6 Gloucestershire purple 24

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Somerset orange 65 Matther Trickey 12.04 30
2 Cornwall green 21 Patrick Swann 10.77 28
3 Cornwall green 16 Jack Trewella 10.27 26
4 Gloucestershire purple 51 Scott Jones 10.03 24
5 Dorset yellow 37 Harry Jackson 9.64 22
6 Somerset orange 63 James Slipper 9.58 20
7 Devon red 26 Dominic Allen 9.48 18
8 Avon sky 10 Keenan Beacham 9.14 16
9 Avon sky 4 Cameron Thaws 8.19 14

10 Devon red 31 Jacob Collinson 6.51 12
11 Dorset yellow 47 Charlie Hickling 6.43 10



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

Gloucestershire purple 0
1 Dorset yellow 55
2 Devon red 50
3 Somerset orange 45
4 Avon sky 34
5 Cornwall green 14

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Dorset yellow 42 Conner Wright 78 30
2 Devon red 29 Louis Parry-Jones 76 28

3= Dorset yellow 45 Noah Criswick 73 25
3= Somerset orange 64 Sam Chinn 73 25
5 Devon red 36 Elliot Platt 70 22
6 Somerset orange 70 Shaun Bateman 68 20
7 Avon sky 5 Aidan Paul 67 18
8 Avon sky 11 Kyle Cording 66 16
9 Cornwall green 15 Lewis Pascoe 62 14



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Avon sky 54
2 Devon red 40
3= Gloucestershire purple 38
3= Somerset orange 38
5 Dorset yellow 36
6 Cornwall green 22

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Gloucestershire purple 49 Huw Gilchrist 2.36 30
2 Avon sky 7 Tom Wilkins 2.30 28
3 Avon sky 9 Sam Hippisley 2.26 26
4 Somerset orange 62 Elliot Scott 2.22 24
5 Devon red 28 Max Whitecross 2.20 22
6 Dorset yellow 44 Lewis Sheppard 2.12 20
7 Devon red 25 Patrick Channing 2.06 18
8 Dorset yellow 43 Liam Winton 2.04 16
9 Somerset orange 68 Jake Read 1.85 14

10 Cornwall green 17 Thomas Baylis 1.78 12
11 Cornwall green 19 Aiden Patton 1.73 10
12 Gloucestershire purple 50 Simon Fraser 1.70 8



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Avon sky 58
2= Devon red 46
2= Gloucestershire purple 46
4 Dorset yellow 32
5 Cornwall green 26
6 Somerset orange 12

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Avon sky 3 Tomas Goodman 7.02 30
2 Avon sky 8 Sam Noakes 6.98 28
3 Gloucestershire purple 53 Chris Bell-Hartley 6.40 26
4 Devon red 30 Sam Dove 6.40 24
5 Devon red 27 William Webber 6.26 22
6 Gloucestershire purple 54 Jack Roberts 6.04 20
7 Dorset yellow 48 Sam Shepherd 5.96 18
8 Cornwall green 13 Joel Barnicoat 5.45 16
9 Dorset yellow 41 Alex Bourne 5.38 14

10 Somerset orange 67 Adam Pullen 5.20 12
11 Cornwall green 18 Nathan Fosten 5.00 10



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Somerset orange 52
2 Dorset yellow 48
3= Avon sky 42
3= Gloucestershire purple 42
5 Devon red 26
6 Cornwall green 10

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Somerset orange 69 Tom Booth 56 30
2 Dorset yellow 38 David Bratchford 56 28
3 Gloucestershire purple 52 Tom Bridgeman 56 26
4 Avon sky 1 Callum White 54 24
5 Somerset orange 66 Josh Reeves 53 22
6 Dorset yellow 39 Ryan Williams 50 20
7 Avon sky 6 Oliver Mehew 45 18
8 Gloucestershire purple 55 Matthew Owusu 44 16
9 Devon red 34 Finn Thomas 44 14

10 Devon red 35 Nathan Daniel Brown 40 12
11 Cornwall green 14 Brandon Huddy 37 10
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